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i 23. Pressather Volkstriathlon

| Rng Snr
I
2 15
3 55
4 1
5 3
i 6 8
7 5
8 38
9 17
[ 10 27
[ 11 6
12 14
13 10
[ 14 7
15 9
16 33
17 20
18 58
19 28
20 12
21 35
22 36
23 29
24 24
25 19
26 62
27 56
28 30
29 23
30 21
31 18
32 25
33 72
34 3
35 89
36 73
37 2
38 T
39 37
40 83
41 16
42 94
43 80
44 85
45 90
46 22
47 39
48 84
49 32
50 66
51 64
52 61
i 53 82
54 65
55 63
56 91

Volkstriathlon am 10.07.2010

Ergebnisliste - Manner

Name, Vorname
Gritsch , Philipp
Schénleber, Martin
Huber, Norbert
Bydkiewski , Felix
Pollert, Stephan
Steiner, Jurgen
Dietrich, Frank
Wirth, Wolfgang
Schnurr, Ralf
Kleber, Manfred
Stock, Gerhard
Hausmann, Christian
Nicklas, Andreas
Poxleitner, Thomas
Bauer, Dieter

Spéth, Wolfgang
Girisch, Anton
B&hm, Rudolf
Séliner, Wolfgang
Pollert, Sven
Fischer, Markus
Otto, Walter

Danzer, Reinhold
Spéth, Mathias
Kraus, Daniel
Fréhlich, Robert
Winterer, Jurgen
Moosburger, Christian
Argauer, Matthias
Schmelcher, Siegfried
Kirschenhofer , Rudi
Althapp, Franz
Rauch, Matthias
Moosburger, Wolfgang
Danzer, Wolfgang
Schwendner, Lothar
Héhn, Martin

Gitz, Sebastian
Weinigel, Michael
Bittner, Sydney-Steven
Kashani, Nawid
Graf, Steffen

Farber, Uwe
Gmelch, Tobias
Fuchs, Christoph
Baller, Josef

Mulzer, Harald
Lindner, Markus
Jobst, Heinz

Stopfer, Karl

Bergler, Gerhard
Haberkorn, MArtin
Heuser, Burkhard
Théder, Roland
Schmidt, Hans-Peter
Mrosek, Glinter

Verein/Ort

TV Vohenstrauf
TRISTAR Regensburg
Cis Amberg
Laface-Team Weiden
Laface Team Weiden
Laface-Team Weiden
SC Eschenbach
TSV Piichersreuth
Laface-Team Weiden
SC Eschenbach

SC Eschenbach
Laface-Team Weiden
ASV Cham

TV Vohenstrau
Laface/DJK Weiden
RSC Marktredwitz
DJK Pressath

Pfeil Hof

Laface Team Weiden
Laface-Team Weiden
ASV Cham
SG-Siemens Amberg
SC Eschenbach
RSC Marktredwitz
SC Eschenbach

DJK Weiden

Cis Amberg

DJK Pressath

DJK Pressath
TRISTAR Regensburg
TRISTAR Regensburg
Cis Amberg

SC Eschenbach

SC Eschenbach

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Biketeam Goétz

Cis Amberg

DAV Réthenbach
GEALAN Tri Team Hof
FSV Schnabelwaid

DJK Pressath
SC Eschenbach
TSV 1960 Kastl
DJK Pressath
DJK Weiden

TV Vohenstraufl
Stonewoodbiker
WSV Nabburg
DAV-Hersbruck

Land Jg

CH

92
68
72
58
63
62
64
78
71
62
58
66
89
91
57
69
70
71
55
92
86
45
62
69
75
65
68
81
91
65
64
63
76
55
62
61
74
86
59
93
76
78
59
90
88
60
73
78
56
60
55
72
1
62
62
58

Klasse

M18
M40
M35
M50
M45
M45
M45
M30
M35
M45
M50
M40
M20
M18
M50
M40
M40
M35
M55
M18
M20
ME5
M45
M40
M35
M45
M40
M25
M18
M45
M45
M45
M30
M55
M45
M45
M35
M20
M50
M16
M30
M30
M50
M20
M20
M50
M35
M30
M50
M50
M55
M35
M35
M45
M45
M50
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Endzeit
114:23
:15:10
115.46
A7
:17:49
:17:56
:18:03
:18:09
:18:32
1:18:34
1:20:19
1:20:27
1:21:01
1:21:16
1:22:29
1:22:30
1:22:41
1:25.07
1:25:27
1:25:50
1:26:04
1:26:10
1:26:19
1:26:30
1:26:35
1:26:43
1:27:03
1:27:23
1:27:44
1:28:02
1:28:34
1:28:47
1:29:29
1:29:49
1:29:58
1:30:57
1:31:08
1:31:32
1:31:39
1:31:48
1:32:1
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1:32:48 :
1:33:22 |

1.34:14
1:34:39
1:34:41
1:35:20
1:36:07
1:36:28
1:36:42
1:37:24
1:38:17
1:38:49
1:38:55
1:39:20
1:39:46




57 77 Walberer, Holger - 73 M35 9  1:41:31
58 69 Hafner, Toni SUUNTOC TEAM TSV HOF 44 MB5 2 1:42:01
59 76 Fischer, Harald SV Neusorg 64 M45 14 1:42:34
60 87 Schauder, Marvin DJK Pressath, TSV Pressath 87 M20 6 1:4521
61 86 Schuster, Dieter DJK Weiden 44  MB5 3 1:45:30
62 88 Hechtl, Stefan Wasserwacht Nabburg 90 M20 7  1:45:40
63 79 Schramm, Stefan TSV Erbendorf 67 M40 7 1:46:50
64 92 Altmann, Christian 69 M40 8 1:48:23
65 93 Schuller, Emnst 80 M30 6 1:48:45
66 70 Herfurth, Markus TV 1848 Erlangen 75 M35 10 1:52:17
67 74 Kraus, Hannes SWC Regensburg 64 M45 15 1.57:08
68 78 Thoms, Lutz ATSV Kirchseeon e.V. 57 M50 10 1:58:46
69 81 Pfleger, Matthias Tri Tra Trallala Amberg 70 M40 9 2:16:06 |
70 67 Oguntke, Dieter MA-TRI -DU GEFRESS 43 M65 4 2:20:4515
Seitenanfang
Volkstriathlon am 10.07.2010
Ergebnisliste - Frauen
. Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Klasse Endzeit
1 40 Mé&hwald, Martina TV Waldsassen 68 W40 1 1:23:18
2 41 Vogl, Mandy FTSV Straubing 78 W30 1 1:24:15
3 54 Hausmann, Tina Laface-Team Weiden 67 W40 2 1:25:56
4 52 Jahn, Sabine Rad-Club liztal 68 W40 3 12735
5 44 Arrington, Sonja SC Riederau 81 W25 1 1:31:05
6 42 Wagmiller, Ingrid TRISTAR Regensburg 59 W50 1 1:34:10
7 46 Obermeier, Anita WSV Nabburg 64 W45 1 1:34:14
8 47 Werner, Monika DJK Weiden 62 W45 2 1:36:02
9 48 Bergler, Hildegard DJK Weiden 56 W50 2 1:39:30
10 43 Lang, Martina SC Minchberg 67 W40 4  1:40:24
11 57 Wittmann, Karin 77 W30 2 1:.45:20
12 51 Hille, Pia WSV Nabburg 68 W40 5 1:48:18
13 50 Schmidt, Inge DJK Pressath 56 W50 3 1:50:59
14 49 Giell, Gertraud WSV Nabburg 56 W50 4 1:51:50
15 59 Oehm, Sonja 80 W30 3 1:53:23
16 53 Obermeier, Tanja Rad-Club liztal 78 W30 4  2:00:41
ATria
23. Pressather Volkstriathlon
Staffeltriathlon am 10.07.2010
Ergebnisliste Staffel
Rng Snr Verein/Ort Teilnehmer 1 Swim Teilnehmer 2 Bike Teilnehmer3 Run Endzeit
1 139 VC Concordia Weiden Christian,Wolf - Rodmisch, Jochen - Haberkorn,Klaus  1:11:14 1:11:14
2 130 Team Jander Coaching Jander,Pierre - Wolfrath, Didi - Arnold Walter 1.11:56 1:11:56
3 131 Ritter Ritter, Alfred - Spiegel,Michael - Ritter,Alfred 1:17:32 1:17:32
4 134 Die dreisten 3 Trastl,Heike - Pittner,Boris - Trastl,Helmut 1:22:50 1:22:50
5 133 Team Haisl Pressath Michael Michael - Sattler,Hannes - Hausner,Josef 1:29:50 1:29:50
6 137 Dreiim Weggla Bruchof Klaus - Wolf,Edmund - Scheffold Edith 1:31:23 1:31:23
7 138 Ski Team Scharf,Bemhard - Schmidt,Georg - Steinbrickner,Erin 1:46:38 1:46:38
8 135 Eugen und seine Kilken NeubauerlLena - Schmidt,Eugen - KreuzerDaniela 1:48:19 1:48:19
9 132 Lauftreff-Team Griinberger,Heike - Baller,Birgit - Schilling,Erna 1:52:47 1:52:47
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